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Campaign Finance Report for City of Encinitas

City Council, 1st District

The

Ballot Book

Name

Total Raised

Total Spent

Cash-On-Hand

Debt

As of

Allison Blackwell (D)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

N/A
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